

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22911/2010

DIRECTOR OF I.T.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ENRON DEV.CORP.MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(C)No.14135/2011 COMMISSIONER OF I.T., MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN & ANR. Vs. WESTERN  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, NEW DELHI  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.17124/2011 MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O DIRECTOR OF INCOME-TAX, MUMBAI  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. AIRLINE ROTABLES LTD.  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.22283/2011 DIRECTOR OF I.T MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. HUGHES NETWORKS SYSTEM.  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNL.SER.CO.LD  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.22830/2011 DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX,NEW MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O DELHI  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. M/S.MITSUBISHI CORP.  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25004/2011 DIRECTOR OF I.T.NEW DELHI MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S MITSUBISHI CORPORATION  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27274/2011 DIRECTOR OF I.T MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S TURNER ENTERTAINMENT MS. MAHUA KALRA  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) NETWORK ASIA  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING  
SLP(C)No.32914/2011 DIRECTOR I.T MUMBAI MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S TUV MANAGEMENT SERVICE  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) GMBH  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
2ND LISTING

contd.....2

ITEM NO.12

-2-

SLP(C)No.34214/2011 DIRECTOR OF I.T NEW DELHI MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. TURNER BROADCASTING SYSTEM  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) ASIA  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
2ND LISTING

SLP(C)No.9473/2012 DIR.OF I.T MUMBAI MRS ANIL KATIYAR  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S WOLF OLINS LTD.  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.13993/2012 DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX, NEW MRS ANIL KATIIYAR  
IIIA A/N-O DELHI  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. M/S INTELSAT CORP.  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING

WITH SLP(C)No.15210/2012 DIR.OF I.T-II (INTERNATIONAL MRS ANIL KATIIYAR  
IIIA A/N-O TAXN)  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. NEW SKIES SATELLITE N.V.  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

2ND LISTING

SLP(C)No.15211/2012 DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX II MRS ANIL KATIIYAR  
IIIA A/N-O Vs. NEW SKIES SATELLITE N.V.  
84, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
2ND LISTING

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep S. Kashail,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The served  
respondents are granted time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 27.7.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

Sk