

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22911/2010

DIRECTOR OF I.T.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ENRON DEV.CORP.MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C)NOS. 14135, 17124, 22283, 22830, 25004, 27274, 32914, 34214/2011
& 9473, 13993, 15210 and 15211 of 2012

Date: 27/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Tanushree Sinha,adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,adv.
Mr.Rabindra Kumar Mohanty,adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rahul Sateeraja,adv.
Ms.Mahua Kalra,adv.
Mr.Sunil Fernandes,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The served
respondents are granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 11.09.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |